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Women / 3 / Sr C
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shaylan Acaylar363
Reflex

9.800 9.700 9.7509.700 38.950
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Katherine Webb373
Reflex

9.600 9.625 9.7258.925 37.875
6T 2 10 2T 2 

2 

Alena Cortez367
Reflex

9.500 9.550 9.5009.200 37.750
11T 3 5 7 3 

3 

Jaylee Wilkening255
Acrosports

9.400 9.500 9.4009.400 37.700
14T 4 2 10 4 

4 

Harley Guajardo287
Dynamic

9.650 9.100 9.6259.150 37.525
4 9 6T 5 5 

5 

Dalaija Collins328
Pearland

9.400 9.475 9.4509.150 37.475
14T 5 6T 8T 6 

6 

Jasmine Taylor358
Pearland Elite

9.500 9.000 9.4509.350 37.300
11T 11 3 8T 7 

7 

Grea Frescura250
Acrosports

9.550 9.450 9.7258.300 37.025
9T 6 15 2T 8 

8 

Grace Hatem290
H-town Elite

9.600 8.800 9.5509.000 36.950
6T 13 8T 6 9 

9 

Carlie Tunstall372
Reflex

9.625 8.675 9.3509.275 36.925
5 17 4 11 10 

10 

Kiya Bauer246
Acrosports

9.675 9.025 9.3008.625 36.625
3 10 12T 12 11 

11 

Brilee Bristow247
Acrosports

9.575 8.375 9.7008.725 36.375
8 21 11 4 12 

12 

Mila Menges350
Pearland Elite

8.750 9.425 8.7509.000 35.925
23 7 8T 17T 13 

13 

Suri Rocha355
Pearland Elite

9.450 9.375 8.7508.225 35.800
13 8 17 17T 14 

14 

Harper Van Eps360
Pearland Elite

9.300 8.625 9.2008.600 35.725
17 18 14 13 15 

15 

Braxton Schill263
All American TX

9.050 8.700 9.0258.625 35.400
20T 15T 12T 15 16 

16 

Zoe Ng382
Sugar Land

9.550 8.700 8.7008.025 34.975
9T 15T 21 19T 17 

17 

Peyton Cox329
Pearland

9.750 8.400 8.4008.175 34.725
2 20 19T 23T 18 

18 

Isabella Lopez391
TAAG

9.400 8.975 8.6007.725 34.700
14T 12 24 21 19T

19T

Kennedi Riley303
HGA

9.050 8.425 8.9508.275 34.700
20T 19 16 16 19T

19T

Ruthie Hooks389
TAAG

9.175 7.700 8.5508.175 33.600
19 23 19T 22 21 

21 

Briana Nava331
Pearland

9.250 7.550 8.4007.825 33.025
18 24 23 23T 22 

22 

Evelyn Fowler330
Pearland

8.600 8.750 8.1007.425 32.875
24 14 25 25 23 

23 

Milee Grollman630
HHGC

7.500 8.175 8.7008.000 32.375
25 22 22 19T 24 

24 
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Women / 3 / Sr C
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Austin McGee392
TAAG

8.900 3.000 9.1508.200 29.250
22 25 18 14 25 

25 
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